76
LMP 952÷956
LMP 952÷956
77
D.I.
SERIES
Mounting on
Manifold

8b
89
LMP952÷956 ordering information
8 - Options
a - Filters
P01 MP Standard filters
P02 With internal tube for reduced flow rate
Pxx Customer request
b - Filter elements
P01 MP Standard filters
Pxx Customer request
1 - Sizes
952 2 filter elements CU950-3
953 3 filter elements CU950-3
954 4 filter elements CU950-3
955 5 filter elements CU950-3
956 6 filter elements CU950-3
2 - Filter length
3
3 - Valves
S Without by-pass
B With by-pass
4 - Seals
A NBR
V FPM
5 - Connections
Standard       Rapid discharge oil drain
FA
FB
FC
FD
See page 80            See page 85
Option:
Flange with rapid discharge oil drain plug
See page 85
CMV4   Plug G 1 1/4”
CUV4 Plug SAE 20
Filter assembly
Example: LMP        953 3         B        A       FB      A10       N      P01
Filter Element
Example: CU950       3       A10       A         N       P01 (3 cartridges required)
6 - Filter element
A03 3 µm             A16    16 µm
A06 6 µm             A25 25 µm
A10 10 µm
M25      25 µm M90    90 µm
M60      60 µm
7 - Filter elements series
N Δp 20 bar
W Δp 20 bar (aqueous emulsions - water and glycol)
Absolute filtration
Inorganic